Product description

symbol: FC209
Category: Y - bearings

Technical data
symbol

inner diameter d [mm]
outer diameter D [mm]
height B, T, H [mm]
mass [kg]:

basic load rating
basic load rating
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FC209
YAR209
UC209

45
85
49.2
0.68
25.2
20.5
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