## **Product description**

symbol: FC209 Category: Y - bearings

## Technical data

	FC209
symbol	YAR209
	UC209
inner diameter d [mm]	45
outer diameter D [mm]	85
height B, T, H [mm]	49.2
mass [kg]:	0.68
basic load rating (dynamic)	25.2
basic load rating (static)	20.5

